SPECIFICATION SHEET
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced
without permission. Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a
particular purpose or use within a particular environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED.
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
www.pipusa.com • sales@pipusa.com • (800) 262-5755 • (518) 864-0144 fax
AMBI-DEX® PREMIUM INDUSTRIAL
GRADE DISPOSABLE VINYL GLOVE,
POWDER FREE - 5 MIL
•  Made from a soft-virgin vinyl formulation specially compounded
to deliver an optimal combination of comfort, fit, flexibility, tactile
sensitivity and performance
•  Rolled cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer glove
life and prevents liquid run-off
•  Translucent white color
•  Contains NO natural rubber latex proteins
•  Ambidextrous and synthetic polymer coating for ease of donning
and doffing
• DEHP & DOP free, Accelerator free
• AQL 4.0
APPLICATIONS
• Food handling & processing
• Pharmaceuticals
• Laboratories
TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL Vinyl
COLOR  Translucent white
CUFF STYLE Rolled beaded
SIZES S - XL
PACKAGING 100 pcs per dispenser box; 10 boxes per case
CASE 10.4” x 10.0” x 13.7” / 26.5cm x 25.5cm x 34.8cm
CASE
WEIGHT
S M L XL
14.3 lbs
6.5 kg
15.4 lbs
7.0 kg
16.5 lbs
7.5 kg
18.7 lbs
8.0 kg
COO China
ELONGATION INFORMATION
BEFORE AGING AFTER ACCELERATED AGING
Tensile Strength
(minimum)
Elongation
(minimum)
Tensile Strength
(minimum)
Elongation
(minimum)
(Mpa) % (Mpa) %
11 300 11 300
BARCODES
ITEM BAG DISPENSER CASE
 64-V1000PF/XL --- 01616314014529 02616314014529
 64-V1000PF/L --- 01616314014512 02616314014512
 64-V1000PF/M --- 01616314014505 02616314014505
 64-V1000PF/S --- 01616314014499 02616314014499
DIMENSIONS (in/cm)
S M L XL
A 9.4 / 24.0 9.4 / 24.0 9.4 / 24.0 9.4 / 24.0
B 3.3 / 8.5 3.7 / 9.5 4.1 / 10.5 4.5 / 11.5
Palm Thickness: 0.12 mm
Cuff Thickness: 0.09mm
Finger Tip Thickness: 0.12 mm
64-V1000PF
B
A